WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

Sauvignon Blanc, Casa Azul,
Chile

Chardonnay, De Wetshof,
South Africa

Bacchus Reserve, Chapel Down,
England

Riesling, Mansion House Bay,
New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc, Tinpot Hut
New Zealand

Albarifo, Condes de Albarei
Spain

Chardonnay, Innocent Bystander
Australia

Viognier, M.Chapoutier,

France

ROSE WINE BY THE GLASS

2012

Molino Loco, Spain

RED WINE BY THE GLASS

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010

2011

2006

Tempranillo, Albizu,

Spain

Syrah, Porcupine Ridge,

South Africa

Primitivo, A Mano,

Italy

Cabernet Sauvignon, Los Vascos,
Chile

Cotes du Rhone Villages, Renjarde,
France

Pinot Noir, Petit Clos, H. Bourgeois,
New Zealand

Rioja Reserva, Vina Real,

Spain

Glass
175ml
£5.00

£5.75

£7.50

£7.75

£8.00

£7.85

£8.25

£8.50

£5.25

£5.00

£5.75

£6.50

£6.75

£8.25

£8.50

£9.50

SPARKLING WINE BY THE GLASS

Glass
125ml
Ayala Brut Majeur NV, France £8.95
Chapel Down Brut Rosé NV, England £9.75

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS £9.00

Bellini
The classic — white peach purée topped with Prosecco
or your choice of strawberry, raspberry or blackberry

Lemon Mimosa
Limoncello, fresh lemon juice,
topped with Champagne

Rue Paradise
Honey Vodka shaken with cardamom and St.Germain,
topped with Champagne

MARTINI COCKTAILS £8.00

Fruit Martini
Ketel One vodka shaken with your choice of passion
fruit, strawberry or raspberry

Lychee and Pear Martini
Tanqueray gin and fresh lychee and pear,
shaken and strained

Al Fresco
Grey Goose vodka, fresh mint and apple,
Limoncello, muddled and strained

COCKTAIL OF THE DAY

Please ask about our daily cocktail

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill
for all table service



LONG DRINKS £8.00

Blackcurrant and Apple Bison
Zubrowka vodka, fresh lime, Chambord, blackcurrant,
apple juice, shaken and served long

Forbidden
Tanqueray gin with fresh raspberries & strawberries
topped with ginger beer

Plane Food Mojito
Bacardi rum with fresh ginger, lime juice, mint
and pear purée

Dark and Stormy
Bacardi Oakheart rum shaken with lime juice and
topped up with ginger beer

Mint Julep
Bulleit bourbon, mint and sugar

Passion Delight
Infused vanilla vodka, passion fruit, raspberries,
fresh lime juice top up with Champagne

SHORT DRINKS £8.00

Espresso Martini
Ketel One vodka shaken with coffee liqueur
and espresso

Your choice of Sours
Fresh lime & lemon and bitters shaken with your
choice of spirits: rum, vodka, whisky, liqueurs

Cheese Cake

Ketel One vodka shaken with raspberry purée, cream,
digestive biscuits

Bramble

Bombay Sapphire gin, lemon juice, créeme de mure

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS £5.00

Berry Crush
Raspberries, blackberries and blueberries
shaken with cranberry juice

Lemon Tree
Lemon, mint leaves and sugar
topped with apple juice and ginger beer

Breeze

Cranberry and grapefruit juice with a dash of lime

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Diet Coca-Cola 200ml £2.25
Assorted soft drinks 200ml £2.25
Belvoir Organic Ginger Beer 250ml £2.50
Fruit juices from £2.25
Selection of seasonal fruit smoothies £3.50
BOTTLED BEERS

Pilsner Urquell, Czech Republic = 330ml £3.95
Peroni Nastro Azzuro, Italy 330ml £3.95
Tiger Beer, Singapore 330ml £3.95
Cusquena, Peru 330ml £4.00
Meantime Wheat, England 330ml £4.35
Curious Porter, England 335ml £4.50
SPIRITS

HOUSE BRANDS £6.50
Ketel One

Tanqueray

El Jimador

Bacardi

Johnnie Walker Red

PREMIUM BRANDS from £7.50

Spirits are poured in measures of 50ml unless otherwise stated

and do not include the price of a mixer



