WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS			SPARKLING WINE BY THE GLASS	
		Glass		Glass
0010	C : DI C A I	175ml	A 1 TO (M : NTS/ TO	125ml
2012	Sauvignon Blanc, Casa Azul, Chile	£5.00	Ayala Brut Majeur NV, France Chapel Down Brut Rosé NV, England	£8.95 £9.75
2012	Chardonnay, De Wetshof,	£5.75	Chaper bown brut Rose IVV, England	23.10
2012	South Africa	∞0.10	CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS £9.00	
2012	Bacchus Reserve, Chapel Down,	£7.50		
	England		Bellini	
2012	Riesling, Mansion House Bay,	£7.75	The classic – white peach purée topped with Pr	
2012	New Zealand	00.00	or your choice of strawberry, raspberry or black	kberry
2012	Sauvignon Blanc, Tinpot Hut	£8.00	7 76'	
2012	New Zealand Albariño, Condes de Albarei	£7.85	Lemon Mimosa	
2012	Spain	£1.00	Limoncello, fresh lemon juice, topped with Champagne	
2011	Chardonnay, Innocent Bystander	£8.25	topped with Champagne	
	Australia		Rue Paradise	
2011	Viognier, M.Chapoutier,	£8.50	Honey Vodka shaken with cardamom and St.G	ermain,
	France		topped with Champagne	,
ROSÉ WINE BY THE GLASS			MADELLI COCUENTI COCO	
ROS.	E WINE DI THE GLASS		MARTINI COCKTAILS £8.00	
2012		£5.25	Fruit Martini	
	Molino Loco, Spain	£5.25		ssion
2012		£5.25	Fruit Martini	ssion
2012 RED	Molino Loco, Spain WINE BY THE GLASS		Fruit Martini Ketel One vodka shaken with your choice of pa fruit, strawberry or raspberry	ssion
2012	Molino Loco, Spain WINE BY THE GLASS Tempranillo, Albizu,	£5.25 £5.00	Fruit Martini Ketel One vodka shaken with your choice of pa fruit, strawberry or raspberry Lychee and Pear Martini	ssion
2012 RED 2012	Molino Loco, Spain WINE BY THE GLASS Tempranillo, Albizu, Spain		Fruit Martini Ketel One vodka shaken with your choice of pa fruit, strawberry or raspberry	ssion
2012 RED	Molino Loco, Spain WINE BY THE GLASS Tempranillo, Albizu,	£5.00	Fruit Martini Ketel One vodka shaken with your choice of pa fruit, strawberry or raspberry Lychee and Pear Martini Tanqueray gin and fresh lychee and pear,	ssion
2012 RED 2012	Molino Loco, Spain WINE BY THE GLASS Tempranillo, Albizu, Spain Syrah, Porcupine Ridge,	£5.00	Fruit Martini Ketel One vodka shaken with your choice of pa fruit, strawberry or raspberry Lychee and Pear Martini Tanqueray gin and fresh lychee and pear, shaken and strained Al Fresco	ssion
2012 RED 2012 2011 2011	Molino Loco, Spain WINE BY THE GLASS Tempranillo, Albizu, Spain Syrah, Porcupine Ridge, South Africa Primitivo, A Mano, Italy	£5.00 £5.75 £6.50	Fruit Martini Ketel One vodka shaken with your choice of parfruit, strawberry or raspberry Lychee and Pear Martini Tanqueray gin and fresh lychee and pear, shaken and strained Al Fresco Grey Goose vodka, fresh mint and apple,	ssion
2012 RED 2012 2011	Molino Loco, Spain WINE BY THE GLASS Tempranillo, Albizu, Spain Syrah, Porcupine Ridge, South Africa Primitivo, A Mano, Italy Cabernet Sauvignon, Los Vascos,	£5.00 £5.75	Fruit Martini Ketel One vodka shaken with your choice of pa fruit, strawberry or raspberry Lychee and Pear Martini Tanqueray gin and fresh lychee and pear, shaken and strained Al Fresco	ssion
2012 RED 2012 2011 2011 2011	Molino Loco, Spain WINE BY THE GLASS Tempranillo, Albizu, Spain Syrah, Porcupine Ridge, South Africa Primitivo, A Mano, Italy Cabernet Sauvignon, Los Vascos, Chile	£5.00 £5.75 £6.50 £6.75	Fruit Martini Ketel One vodka shaken with your choice of parfruit, strawberry or raspberry Lychee and Pear Martini Tanqueray gin and fresh lychee and pear, shaken and strained Al Fresco Grey Goose vodka, fresh mint and apple, Limoncello, muddled and strained	ssion
2012 RED 2012 2011 2011	Molino Loco, Spain WINE BY THE GLASS Tempranillo, Albizu, Spain Syrah, Porcupine Ridge, South Africa Primitivo, A Mano, Italy Cabernet Sauvignon, Los Vascos, Chile Côtes du Rhône Villages, Renjarde,	£5.00 £5.75 £6.50	Fruit Martini Ketel One vodka shaken with your choice of parfruit, strawberry or raspberry Lychee and Pear Martini Tanqueray gin and fresh lychee and pear, shaken and strained Al Fresco Grey Goose vodka, fresh mint and apple, Limoncello, muddled and strained COCKTAIL OF THE DAY	ssion
2012 RED 2012 2011 2011 2011 2010	Molino Loco, Spain WINE BY THE GLASS Tempranillo, Albizu, Spain Syrah, Porcupine Ridge, South Africa Primitivo, A Mano, Italy Cabernet Sauvignon, Los Vascos, Chile Côtes du Rhône Villages, Renjarde, France	£5.00 £5.75 £6.50 £6.75 £8.25	Fruit Martini Ketel One vodka shaken with your choice of parfruit, strawberry or raspberry Lychee and Pear Martini Tanqueray gin and fresh lychee and pear, shaken and strained Al Fresco Grey Goose vodka, fresh mint and apple, Limoncello, muddled and strained	ssion
2012 RED 2012 2011 2011 2011	Molino Loco, Spain WINE BY THE GLASS Tempranillo, Albizu, Spain Syrah, Porcupine Ridge, South Africa Primitivo, A Mano, Italy Cabernet Sauvignon, Los Vascos, Chile Côtes du Rhône Villages, Renjarde, France Pinot Noir, Petit Clos, H. Bourgeois,	£5.00 £5.75 £6.50 £6.75	Fruit Martini Ketel One vodka shaken with your choice of parfruit, strawberry or raspberry Lychee and Pear Martini Tanqueray gin and fresh lychee and pear, shaken and strained Al Fresco Grey Goose vodka, fresh mint and apple, Limoncello, muddled and strained COCKTAIL OF THE DAY	ssion
2012 RED 2012 2011 2011 2011 2010	Molino Loco, Spain WINE BY THE GLASS Tempranillo, Albizu, Spain Syrah, Porcupine Ridge, South Africa Primitivo, A Mano, Italy Cabernet Sauvignon, Los Vascos, Chile Côtes du Rhône Villages, Renjarde, France	£5.00 £5.75 £6.50 £6.75 £8.25	Fruit Martini Ketel One vodka shaken with your choice of parfruit, strawberry or raspberry Lychee and Pear Martini Tanqueray gin and fresh lychee and pear, shaken and strained Al Fresco Grey Goose vodka, fresh mint and apple, Limoncello, muddled and strained COCKTAIL OF THE DAY	ssion
2012 RED 2012 2011 2011 2011 2010 2011	Molino Loco, Spain WINE BY THE GLASS Tempranillo, Albizu, Spain Syrah, Porcupine Ridge, South Africa Primitivo, A Mano, Italy Cabernet Sauvignon, Los Vascos, Chile Côtes du Rhône Villages, Renjarde, France Pinot Noir, Petit Clos, H. Bourgeois, New Zealand	£5.00 £5.75 £6.50 £6.75 £8.25 £8.50	Fruit Martini Ketel One vodka shaken with your choice of parfruit, strawberry or raspberry Lychee and Pear Martini Tanqueray gin and fresh lychee and pear, shaken and strained Al Fresco Grey Goose vodka, fresh mint and apple, Limoncello, muddled and strained COCKTAIL OF THE DAY	ssion

 $A\ discretionary\ 12.5\%\ service\ charge\ will\ be\ added\ to\ your\ bill$ for all table service

LONG DRINKS £8.00

Blackcurrant and Apple Bison

Zubrowka vodka, fresh lime, Chambord, blackcurrant, apple juice, shaken and served long

Forbidden

Tanqueray gin with fresh raspberries & strawberries topped with ginger beer

Plane Food Mojito

Bacardi rum with fresh ginger, lime juice, mint and pear purée

Dark and Stormy

Bacardi Oakheart rum shaken with lime juice and topped up with ginger beer

Mint Julep

Bulleit bourbon, mint and sugar

Passion Delight

Infused vanilla vodka, passion fruit, raspberries, fresh lime juice top up with Champagne

SHORT DRINKS £8.00

Espresso Martini

Ketel One vodka shaken with coffee liqueur and espresso

Your choice of Sours

Fresh lime & lemon and bitters shaken with your choice of spirits: rum, vodka, whisky, liqueurs

Cheese Cake

Ketel One vodka shaken with raspberry purée, cream, digestive biscuits

Bramble

Bombay Sapphire gin, lemon juice, crème de mure

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS £5.00

Berry Crush

Raspberries, blackberries and blueberries shaken with cranberry juice

Lemon Tree

Lemon, mint leaves and sugar topped with apple juice and ginger beer

Breeze

Cranberry and grapefruit juice with a dash of lime

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Diet Coca-Cola	200ml	£2.25
Assorted soft drinks	200ml	£2.25
Belvoir Organic Ginger Beer	250ml	£2.50
Fruit juices		from £2.25
Selection of seasonal fruit smoo	£3.50	

BOTTLED BEERS

Pilsner Urquell, Czech Republic	330ml	£3.95
Peroni Nastro Azzuro, Italy	330ml	£3.95
Tiger Beer, Singapore	330ml	£3.95
Cusquena, Peru	330ml	£4.00
Meantime Wheat, England	330ml	£4.35
Curious Porter, England	335ml	£4.50

SPIRITS

HOUSE BRANDS £6.50

Ketel One Tanqueray El Jimador Bacardi

Johnnie Walker Red

PREMIUM BRANDS from £7.50

Spirits are poured in measures of 50ml unless otherwise stated and do not include the price of a mixer